Eastern Brook Trout

JOINT VENTURE

A Tish Habitat Partnership

EBTJV Conservation Strategy and Science & Data Committee Joint Meeting

February 19, 2016
Meeting Room A
Wheeling, WV

Meeting Agenda

8:00 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

2:40 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions

Subwatershed Priority Scores — is there continued value in using these scores
at the HUC 12 scale?

Priority Brook Trout Conservation Focal Areas — what factors should be
used to identify priority areas? Should a tiered approach be considered, e.g.
priority level 1, priority level 2, etc.?

Break

Brook Trout Catchments and Patches — how should these be used to quantify
Brook Trout conservation successes (i.e. development of habitat objectives)?

Lunch
Identifying primary threats to Brook Trout catchments/patches

Long-term monitoring of Brook Trout populations — how should this be
approached across the EBTJV range?

Break

Validating Brook Trout patches

Update on TU’s Eastern Brook Trout Conservation Portfolio Analysis
Update on outcome of Brook Trout Modeling Workshop

Meeting Wrap-up



