

EBTJV Conservation Strategy and Science & Data Committee Joint Meeting February 19, 2016 Meeting Room A Wheeling, WV

Meeting Agenda

0 0	
8:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions
8:15 a.m.	Subwatershed Priority Scores – is there continued value in using these scores at the HUC 12 scale?
9:00 a.m.	Priority Brook Trout Conservation Focal Areas – what factors should be used to identify priority areas? Should a tiered approach be considered, e.g. priority level 1, priority level 2, etc.?
10:10 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	Brook Trout Catchments and Patches – how should these be used to quantify Brook Trout conservation successes (i.e. development of habitat objectives)?
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	Identifying primary threats to Brook Trout catchments/patches
1:40 p.m.	Long-term monitoring of Brook Trout populations – how should this be approached across the EBTJV range?
2:40 p.m.	Break
3:00 p.m.	Validating Brook Trout patches
3:30 p.m.	Update on TU's Eastern Brook Trout Conservation Portfolio Analysis
4:00 p.m.	Update on outcome of Brook Trout Modeling Workshop
4:30 p.m.	Meeting Wrap-up